SMR Series
Submicronic Removal
Fluid Purification Systems
201
SMR Series
Applications
The SMR Series is the smart
purification solution for fluid

SMR Series
Submicronic Removal Fluid Purification Systems
How To Order
Select the desired symbol (in the correct position) to construct a model code.
Example:
BOX 1 BOX 2 BOX 3 BOX 4 BOX 5 BOX 6 BOX 7 BOX 8 BOX 9
SMR 10 460 20QE V M2 X N16 PD
BOX 1: Filter Series
Symbol Description
SMR Submicronic filtration system
BOX 2: Flow Rate
Symbol Description
10 10 gpm (38 lpm)
BOX 3: Power
Model Symbol	 Description
120 120 VAC, 1Ph, 60Hz
230 230 VAC, 3Ph, 60Hz
380 380 VAC, 3Ph, 50Hz
460 460 VAC, 3Ph, 60Hz
BOX 4: Element Media1
Symbol Description
05Q Microglass, 5 micron
10Q Microglass, 10 micron
BOX 5: Seals
Symbol Description
V Fluorocarbon
BOX 6:  Indicator
Symbol Description
P No indicator
M2 Analog visual indicator
BOX 7: Bypass
Model Symbol	 Description
X No bypass
BOX 8: Ports
Symbol Description
SMR10
N16 1” NPT threaded ports
BOX 9: Options
Symbol Description
PD2 Particle detector
PDM2 Particle detector w/ moisture
sensor
209